ETIN M A C TN D AN

Audi Q2: IVTC427

Vinnumber:

WAUZZZGAYKADAZ665 Versionname:

First Registrationdate: 20/02/2019 Fiscalpower:

Expertisa Mileage: 1206325 Powvier Kw:

Badytype: Body calour Grey
Gearbosx: Automatic Type of rims {mounted) Aluminium
Transmission: Parking lot

2811
Fueltype: Petrol

Type of rims {mounted)
Certificate of Conformity
Category

Registration Certificate Car (BE)

Aluminium
Yes
Passenger Car

Yes
Options

Mumber of keys total 2  Sun Roof electric

Cruise Contraol Luggage cover
Steering wheel multifunctional
Seats F heated

Radio multimadia

Front parking sensors
Rear parking sensors

Type of Tow bar No Tow bar
Type of headlighting

Type of GPS
Type of Lining

Headlighting LED
GPS big screen color

Lining leather

Type of climate contral Autom climate control

Limited Technical Inspection

Degree of wear

215/60/16/92 H

Winter tyres: Fr.L. IContinental: 5 mm Fr.R. Michelin: 5 mm
Fe.L. IContinental: 5 mm Re.R. Michelin: 5 mm
Tyre profile depth FL 5.0
Tyre profile depth FR 5.0
Tyre profile depth RL 5.0
Tyre profile depth RR 5.0
Tyre size FL 215/60 R16 92 H
Tyre size FR 215/60 R16 92 H
Tyre size RL 215/60 R 16 92 H
Tyre size RR 215/60 R16 92 H
Tyre type FL Winter
Tyre type FR Winter
Tyre type RL Winter
Tyre type RR Winter
Tyre make FL 256
Tyre make FR 261
Tyre maks RL 256
Tyre make RR 261
Assistance equipment

Repair kit Yas Compressor Yas
Number of charging cables {normal) o

Number of charging cables (rapid charge) 0

Total cost ex VAT T460,41

Floor covering FL, Burned, Smart repair 113,74



Interior, Smell, Ozone treatment

Door panel RR, Scratch{es), Smart repair

Door RL, Dent(s) and scratchies), Repair and paint (complete)

>

il

Door FL, Scratchi{es), Repair and paint {complete)

208,23

113,74

1321,00

85,26

85,26

1854,38

87,97

0,00

492,50

434,50



Outside rear-view mirror housing L, Scraich(es), Repair and paint (complete)
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Wing FL, Dent(s) and scratchies), Repair and paint {complete)
. T .

«

Door FR, Dent(s) and scratchies), Repair and paint (complete)

157,74

113,74

0,00

358,51

135,06

129,66

289,07

193,30

25,75

434,50



0 \

Wing trim RR, Scratch{es), Replace

Door trim RR, Scratch(es), Replace

Door trim FR, Scratch{es), Replace

434,50

70,73

129,66

88,07

103,57



